
MATCH 890 —— NRA MID-RANGE - AR TACTICAL - AGGREGATE
Agg. of matches 805-816 - AR Tactical

A NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION  AND
$100

7116Champion LEGG, STEPHEN
WALLISVILLE, TX   -  USA  

HM 2388  -  139

A SILVER TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
$75

7007Match 2nd VILLEGAS, MARILYN  
ODESSA, MO   -  USA  

MU 2356  -  94

A BRONZE TONE CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION AND
$50

7024Match 3rd LASHLEY, ALAN
WILMINGTON, NC   -  USA  

MA 2352  -  102

Special Award Winners

1st Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

1st Senior WITHUS, DOUGLAS
LAGRANGEVILLE, NY   -  USA  

7110 1st Place Medal and  $50MU 2336  -  89

1st Grand Senior LASHLEY, ALAN
WILMINGTON, NC   -  USA  

7024 1st Place Medal and  $50MA 2352  -  102

1st Woman VILLEGAS, MARILYN  
ODESSA, MO   -  USA  

7007 1st Place Medal and $50MU 2356  -  94

1st Military Vet. VILLEGAS, MARILYN  
ODESSA, MO   -  USA  

7007 1st Place Medal and  $50MU 2356  -  94

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 7118 -  LEGG, LOGAN A 2339  -  80 1st Place Medal and $50MU

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 7081 -  GRIEVES, JEFF 2325  -  93 1st Place Medal and $50EX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 132023 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking

1. 7116 -  LEGG, STEPHEN2388  -  139HM

W, VET2. 7007 -  VILLEGAS, MARILYN  2356  -  94MU

GS, VET3. 7024 -  LASHLEY, ALAN2352  -  102MA

J4. 7118 -  LEGG, LOGAN A2339  -  80MU

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 1 - Entries

1. 7116 -  LEGG, STEPHEN2388  -  139HM

  MASTER 10 - Entries

1. 7007 -  VILLEGAS, MARILYN  2356  -  94MU W, VET

2. 7024 -  LASHLEY, ALAN2352  -  102MA GS, VET

3. 7118 -  LEGG, LOGAN A2339  -  80MU J

4. 7110 -  WITHUS, DOUGLAS2336  -  89MU S, VET

5. 7043 -  PRUDHOMME, TOBY  2335  -  111MU VET

6. 2004 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  2320  -  76MA VET

7. 7117 -  NAPIER, STEPHEN  2311  -  79MU VET

8. 7083 -  MAUER, JAMES J2306  -  66MA VET

9. 7103 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T2302  -  65MU VET

10. 7065 -  SPENCER, LACI2255  -  57MA W, VET

  EXPERT 2 - Entries

1. 7081 -  GRIEVES, JEFF2325  -  93EX S, VET

2. 7028 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R2313  -  86EX GS, VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 890 —— NRA MID-RANGE - AR TACTICAL - AGGREGATE
Agg. of matches 805-816 - AR Tactical

  Complete Competitor Ranking

S, VET5. 7110 -  WITHUS, DOUGLAS2336  -  89MU

VET6. 7043 -  PRUDHOMME, TOBY  2335  -  111MU

S, VET7. 7081 -  GRIEVES, JEFF2325  -  93EX

VET8. 2004 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  2320  -  76MA

GS, VET9. 7028 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R2313  -  86EX

VET10. 7117 -  NAPIER, STEPHEN  2311  -  79MU

VET11. 7083 -  MAUER, JAMES J2306  -  66MA

VET12. 7103 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T2302  -  65MU

W, VET13. 7065 -  SPENCER, LACI2255  -  57MA
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